Take testing to the next level
Acterna FIREBERD 8000
Since the introduction of the FIREBERD
1500 in 1983, the FIREBERD legacy
continues with more than 30,000
FIREBERD mainframes in the field today
with over 20 years of industry
experience in physical layer testing.

Error-free Error Analysis Seconds, Errored Error
Analysis Seconds, Pattern Loss Seconds,
Ordering Information
Applications Module – FIREBERD 8000
- FB-8000
FIREBERD Applications Module
Includes RS-232/V.24, RS-449/V.36,
V.35/306,
EIA-530 X.21, MIL-188C, MIL-188-114
- FB-8000-Diphase
Includes conditioned diphase interface
module
- FB-8000-CLK
Includes Clock Recovery option
User Interface
2000-V6
Acterna FST-2000 TestPad User Interface
Module (UIM)
Additional application modules available
FST-2510A TestPad High Speed Optical
Analyzer
FST-2310 TestPad SONET Services Module
FST-2207 TestPad T1/T3 Wireless Module
FST-2209 TestPad T1/T3 Services Module
BAT-2700 TestPad Base Station and Air
Interface Test Module
FST-2802 TestPad Gigabit Ethernet Module